

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
FIRST APPEAL NO.1833 OF 2006

.....
Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
& Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders

.....
Ms Dimple Mehta i/b M/s.M.V.Jaykar & Co.
for the Appellant
Mr.P.M.Jadhav i/b Mr.V.P.Savant for the
Respondent

CORAM: A.S.OKA, J.
DATED: AUGUST 2, 2006.

P.C.:

1. Grounds (a) and (b) in paragraph 3 of
the Memorandum of Appeal raise substantial
questions of law.

2. Appeal is admitted. Advocate for
Respondent waives service. The Appellant
is directed to file private paper book
within a period of one year from today.

Judge.